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Carla Alligood
Loan Officer
5101 5th Avenue
Eastman, GA 31023
O: (478) 220-6121
carla.alligood@greatoaks.bank

Kimberly Boyce
Treasury Services Manager
O: (912) 445-6864
kboyce@greatoaks.bank
www.linkedin.com/in/kimberly
-boyce-48887998/

Brad Brookshire
Chief Executive Officer
Richmond Hill, GA 31324
O: (912) 445-6870
bbrookshire@greatoaks.bank

Santana Browne
O: (912) 445-6865
sbrowne@greatoaks.bank
www.linkedin.com/in/santanal
eaowens/

Amy Derk
Customer Service Representativ
e
42 Town Centre Drive
Richmond Hill, GA 31324
O: (912) 445-6872
aderk@greatoaks.bank

Emily Doherty
Director of Marketing
O: (912) 445-6875
edoherty@greatoaks.bank
www.linkedin.com/in/emilycosl
erdoherty/

Anita Gomez
Customer Service Representativ
e
2100 Pooler Parkway
Pooler, GA 31322
O: (912) 298-6244
agomez@greatoaks.bank

Gracie Graham
Customer Service Representative
Gracie Graham
127 6th Street Southeast
Cochran, GA 31014
O: (478) 220-6177
gracie.graham@greatoak.bank
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Mallory Guyton
Customer Service Representativ
e
5101 5th Avenue
Eastman, GA 31023
O: (478) 220-6140
mguyton@greatoaks.bank

John Hodges
SVP, Richmond Hill Market Exec
utive
Richmond Hill, GA 31324
O: (912) 445-6879
jhodges@greatoaks.bank
www.linkedin.com/in/john-ho
dges-45307314/

Tiffany Jackson
Office Manager
7426 Hodgson Memorial Drive
Savannah, GA 31406
O: (912) 298-6242
tjackson@greatoaks.bank

Brian Jackson
SVP, Commercial Relationship
Manager
O: (912) 298-6250
bjackson@greatoaks.bank
www.linkedin.com/in/brian-jac
kson-84407a207/

April Jackson
Mortgage Loan Originator
42 Town Centre Drive
Richmond Hill, GA 31324
O: (912) 445-6882
ajackson@greatoaks.bank
www.linkedin.com/in/April-jac
kson-501911238/

Ivette Kent
Closing Processor
42 Town Centre Drive
Richmond Hill, GA 31324
O: (912) 445-6863
ikent@greatoaks.bank

Pam Knowles
VP, Office Manager
390 2nd Street
Rhine, GA 31077
O: (478) 220-6155
pknowles@greatoaks.bank

Lee Lister
SVP, Middle Georgia Market Exe
cutive
Eastman, GA 31023
O: (478) 220-6101
llister@greatoaks.bank
www.linkedin.com/in/leighton-
lee-lister/
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Vicki Little
Loan Administrative Assistant
5101 5th Avenue
Eastman, GA 31023
O: (478) 220-6114
vlittle@greatoaks.bank

Mackenzy Lively
O: (912) 450-6125
mlively@greatoaks.bank
www.linkedin.com/in/mackenz
y-lively-a05077319/

Charlie Lovering
SVP, Chief Financial Officer
O: (912) 445-6869
clovering@greatoaks.bank
www.linkedin.com/in/charlielo
vering/

Sheena Maddox
Office Manager
Sheena Maddox
127 6th Street Southeast
Cochran, GA 31014
O: (478) 220-6129
smaddox@greatoaks.bank

Brandie Menees
Office Manager
2100 Pooler Parkway
Pooler, GA 31322
O: (912) 450-6123
bmenees@greatoaks.bank

Jessica Murrell
Portfolio Manager
42 Town Centre Drive
Richmond Hill, 31324
O: (912) 445-6879
jmurrell@greatoaks.bank

G. Mike Odom, Jr.
Executive Chairman, Chairman
of the Board
Eastman, GA 31023
O: (478) 374-4754
modom@greatoaks.bank

Debra Olbrysh
VP, Retail Banking Manager
O: (912) 450-6126
dolbrysh@greatoaks.bank
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Amanda Pittman
Customer Service Representativ
e
Great Oaks Bank
42 Town Centre Drive
Richmond Hill, GA 31324
O: (912) 450-6129
apittman@greatoaks.bank

Sarah Rhea
Loan Administration Manager
Richmond Hill, GA 31324
O: (912) 445-6880
srhea@greatoaks.bank

Melissa Rozier
Office Manager
42 Town Centre Drive
Richmond Hill, 31324
O: (912) 445-6863
mrozier@greatoaks.bank

Jon Seagraves
President
Richmond Hill, GA 31324
O: (912) 445-6871
jseagraves@greatoaks.bank
www.linkedin.com/in/jon-seag
raves-61a491a0/

Debra Sheffield
VP, Retail Banking Manager
5101 5th Avenue
Eastman, GA 31023
O: (478) 220-3102
dsheffield@greatoaks.bank

Lori Sheffield
VP, Director of Human Resource
s
O: (478) 220-6108
lsheffield@greatoaks.bank

Cameron Smith
VP, Senior Credit Officer
Cameron Smith
Richmond Hill, GA 31234
O: (912) 445-6877
csmith@greatoaks.bank

Kathy Thompson
Commercial Loan Officer Assist
ant
7426 Hodgson Memorial Drive
Savannah, GA 31406
O: (912) 298-6241
kthompson@greatoaks.bank
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Bunny Wright
SVP, Chief Operations Officer
Eastman, GA 31023
O: (478) 374-4754
bwright@greatoaks.bank


